Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2023 - 2024
Completed Teaching Schedule For JUNE 2024

DATE DAY 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11.15-1.15PM 2-3PM 3-4 PM
01-06-2024| Saturday SGT - Cancer
Dr. Suvarna
Associate Professor
02-06-2024| Sunday HOLIDAY
03-06-2024| Monday Gene expression CLASS TEST CLASS TEST
Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor
04-06-2024| Tuesday Gene expression CLASS TEST CLASS TEST
Dr Shrabani Mohanty
Professor
05-06-2024 | Wednesday CLASS TEST CLASS TEST
06-06-2024 | Thursday Chromatography TB/DB/AST/ALP SGT- Acid Base Balance SGT- Acid Base Balance
Mr. Ashwant Mr. Avinash Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Associate Professor
; Free radicals & ; '
07-06-2024 Friday H SGT- Acid Base Balance Hormone Action
Antioxidant
Dr Pallavi Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Nina
Assistant Professor Associate Professor Associate Professor
08-06-2024| Saturday SGT- Acid Base Balance
Dr Uma Lakshmi




Associate Professor
09-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
10-06-2024| Monday llird Internal ASSESSMENT | llird Internal ASSESSMENT
(PRACTICAL) (PRACTICAL)
11-06-2024 | Tuesday Acid Base Balance llird Internal ASSESSMENT | llird Internal ASSESSMENT
Dr Uma Lakshmi (PRACTICAL) (PRACTICAL)
Associate Professor
12-06-2024 | Wednesday| Clinical Chemistry llird Internal ASSESSMENT | llird Internal ASSESSMENT
Dr. Shailaja (PRACTICAL) (PRACTICAL)
HOD
Cholesterol, HDL & ! . SGT- Recombinant DNA SGT- Recombinant DNA
13-06-2024| Thursday LDL Estimation Micro Albumin Urea PCR PCR
Mr. Avinash Mr. Avinash Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Associate Professor
14-06-2024|  Friday 863 Recg@g’“a“t A Clinical Chemistry
Dr Uma Lakshmi Dr. Shailaja
Associate Professor HOD
15-06-2024| Saturday Detoxification ki Recgrgzlnant Eh
Dr Nina Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor Associate Professor
16-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
17-06-2024| Monday Acid Base Balance SGT- OSPE SGT- OSPE
Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor




18-06-2024 | Tuesday DNA Extraction SGT- OSPE SGT- OSPE

Mr. Avinash
19-06-2024 | Wednesday CSF Analysis SGT- OSPE SGT- OSPE

Dr Pallavi
Assistant Professor
20-06-2024| Thursda Cholesterol, HDL & Cholesterol, HDL & LDL | SGT - Cholesterol, HDL & SGT - Cholesterol, HDL &
y LDL Estimation Estimation LDL Estimation LDL Estimation

Mr. Avinash Mr. Avinash Mr. Avinash Mr. Avinash

21-06-2024 Friday SGT- OSPE Micro Albuminometer
(Revision) Dr Uma Lakshmi
Associate Professor

22-06-2024| Saturday ISE Electrodes SGT- OSPE

Mr. Avinash (Revision)
23-06-2024| Sunday HOLIDAY
24-06-2024| Monday
25-06-2024| Tuesday

[IIrd Internal Examination

26-06-2024 | Wednesday (Theory)
27-06-2024 | Thursday
28-06-2024 Friday
29-06-2024 | Saturday




| 30-06-2024 |

Sunday

HOLIDAY
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Kavyashree P
Lab Technician
Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC
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Dr. Mangala N S
Professor

Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC
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Dr. Shrabani Mohanty
Professor

Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC
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Dr. Shailaja A
Professor & HOD
Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC
PROFESSOR & HMM
Department of Biochemiz::ry
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